High accuracy measurement of
temperature and humidity
Kaye RF ValProbe® II
RF Thermal Validation System
REPORT
HUMIDITY
%RH
TEMPERATURE

10  |  Kaye RF ValProbe II
RF Thermal Validation System
Ordering Information
RF ValProbe Loggers
Model# RTD1 RTD2 RTD3 RTD4 RTD5 RH Voltage Current Contact
X3001D-0-0 (
X3001D-H-0 (     (
X3001D-H-V (     ( (  (
X3001D-H-A (     (  ( (
X3002D-2 ( (
X3002D-5 ( ( ( ( (
X3001N-R
RF ValProbe Sensors
Model# Description
237-076-N02 RF VP Validation Probe, 2ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N03 RF VP Validation Probe, 3ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N05 RF VP Validation Probe, 5ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N10 RF VP Validation Probe, 10ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N15 RF VP Validation Probe, 15ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-076-N30 RF VP Validation Probe, 30ft Long Flexible Cable with PT100 Pt. Element
237-077-B20 RF ValProbe Bendable Probe, 20” Long with PT100 Pt. Element
RF ValProbe Ordering Example
 (x3001D-0-0-XXX, XXX=Probe length suffix)
Model# Description
X3001D-0-0-N10 RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, no RH Sensor,
no auxiliary inputs. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-0-N10 RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, Internal RH
Sensor, no auxiliary inputs. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-V-N10
RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, Internal RH Sen-
sor with contact switch and 0-10V Voltage auxiliary Input. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection
and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-A-N10
RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes with Single 10ft External Temperature Probe, Internal RH
Sensor with contact switch and 4-20mA current loop auxiliary Input. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Pro-
tection and Calibration Certificate.
X3002D-2-N10 RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Dual Channel Logger with external 10ft Temperature
Probes. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3002D-5-N10 RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes Five Channel Logger with external 10ft Temperature
Probes. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001N-R RF ValProbe Repeater Logger without Display
RF ValProbe Base Station
Model# Description
X3000 RF ValProbe Base Station includes USB/Ethernet cross link Cable, PC Software and User Manual. Also
include IRTD Cable, Bath Cable & Cal PC (USB A-A) cable for customer calibration.
RF Steam In Place Application
RF ValProbe SIP
Model# Description
X3001D-H-0-B20 RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes External 20” Long Bendable and Flexible Temperature
Probe and RH Sensor. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-V-B20
RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes External 20” Long Bendable and Flexible Temperature
Probe, RH Sensor, 0-10v Voltage input and Contact Closure which accommodates Kaye Pressure
Transducer. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection and Calibration Certificate.
X3001D-H-A-B20
RF ValProbe Logger with Display, includes with External 20” Long Bendable and Flexible Temperature
Probe, RH Sensor, 4-20mA Current Input and contact closure. Rubber Boot for Mounting and Protection
and Calibration Certificate.
X2576E Kaye Pressure Transducer 110-220V
K0448 Feedthru Triclover clamp
M1989 Smart Gasket® Silicone, one port
RF Thermal Validation  |  11
KAYE - A Continuing History of Innovation, Quality and Compliance.
© 2016 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered
trademarks of their respective owners.
AAS-BR-224A  09/2016
Europe/Asia
Amphenol Advanced Sensors Germany GmbH
Sinsheimerstr 6
75179 Pforzheim
Germany
T: +49 (0) 7231 14335 0